VILLAGE COUNCIL SPECIAL MEETING

VILLAGE OF TAOS SKI VALLEY ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE
7 FIREHOUSE ROAD

TAOS SKI VALLEY, NEW MEXICO

SATURDAY, MAY 19, 2018 11:30 A.M.

CALL TO ORDER AND NOTICE OF MEETING
ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

NEW BUSINESS

A. Consideration to Appoint Neal King as Commissioner on the Planning & Zoning
Commission

5. ANNOUNCEMENT OF THE DATE, TIME & PLACE OF THE NEXT MEETING OF
THE VILLAGE COUNCIL

6. ADJOURNMENT

1.
2.
3.
4.

- - Providing infrastructine & senuices to a World (lase Ski Resont Community - -



